Blutspenden in 92708 MANTEL bis zum 30.07.2025

Mo
Di
Do
Mi

23.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
12:30-17:00 Uhr

26.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Weiden 92637
Max-Reger-Halle
Dr. Pfleger-Str. 17

Weiden 92637
Max-Reger-Halle
Dr. Pfleger-Str. 17

Etzenricht 92694
Ludwig-Meier Grundschule/Turnhalle
Schulweg 6

WEIHERHAMMER 92729
Mittelschule, Turnhalle
Sagstr. 10



